E113259 | EXPERT Open-end wrenches - Metric
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Description:

e |ISO 691

e |ISO 17111

e |SO 3318

e |SO 10102

e DIN 3110

e Open end angled at 15° from handle
axis.

e Forged in Chrome Vanadium steel.
e High chrome finish.




A [mm]

Height H [mm]
Length L [mm]

Head Width B [mm)]
Head Width B1 [mm]
Weight [Kq]

Head Height C [mm]
Head Height C1 [mm]
A1 [mm]
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24
55.0
266.0
50.4
55.9
0.375
8.0
8.0
27.0




